
PTA Events 2018 
 
Term 1 
 
Fri 6 Apr Ice cream sale 
Fri 13 Apr Mufti day 
 
Term 2  
 
Tues 8 May PTA Meeting 
14-18 May Book Fair - Scholastic 
Mon 28 May Triathalon launched 
5-8 June Triathalon training 
7-15 June Triathalon events 
Fri 29 June Triathalon prizegiving 
 
Term 3 
 
Wed 15 Aug Hamburger lunch 
Thur 20 Sep Disco 
Fri 21 Sep Parent trivia night 
 
Term 4 
 
Fri 23 Nov Ice cream sale 
Thur 29 Nov International night 
 
 
Dates to be added: 
Samosa sale 
Pie day 


